
 PARADISE SHORES BOARD OF DIRECTORS May 20, 2024  

Title Name Phone e-mail

President Wally Maire 612-247-3752 opamaire@hotmail.com

Vice President Bruce Lawrie 813-220-0204 jblawrie@aol.com

1st Vice President Dennis Hans 727-212-7342 dennishans7@gmail.com

2nd Vice President Tina Morrison 724-355-0717 morrisontin@zoominternet.net

Secretary Cathy Sweeney 727-946-0853 csweeney705@gmail.com

1st Asst Secretary Lucy Colon 936-494-9535 lcolon@voa-fla.org

2nd Asst Secretary Ivan Schreur 727-418-5803 ivans1938@yahoo.com

Treasurer David Davison 330-507-1915 david.davison63@yahoo.com

Asst Treasurer Gregory Miller 440-669-7281 milothewise@msn.com

BUILDING DIRECTORS/ALTERNATE

1-1 David Davison 330-507-1915 david.davison63@yahoo.com

1 Mary Bizzarri 740-381-7350 mbizzarri@yahoo.com

2-22 Dennis Hans 727-212-7342 dennishans7@gmail.com

2 Vacant

3 Vacant

3 Vacant

4-23 Cathy Sweeney 727-946-0853 csweeney705@gmail.com

4 Vacant

5 Vacant

5 Vacant

6 Vacant

6 Vacant

7-22 Robert  Raposa 401-286-9101 sscreener@gmail.com

                                 7-17 Debbie Jeffers 347-219-5362 debbiejeffers0808@iclould.com

8-5 Tina Morrison 724-355-0717 morrisontin@zoominternet.net

8 Vacant

9-10 Wally Maire 612-247-3752 opamaire@hotmail.com

9 Vacant

10-21 Bruce Lawrie 813-220-0204 jblawrie@aol.com

10 Vacant

11-12 Gregory Miller 440-669-7281 milothewise@msn.com

11 Vacant

12-17 Rebecca El Couhen 727-365-1007 rebeccateachesoils@gmail.com

12 Vacant

14-14 Barbara Ward 914-494-1588 barbarawardrn@gmail.com

14-1 Chris Herrin 515-577-7546 herrinpad@outlook.com

             DIRECTORS AT LARGE

4-9 Warren Angell 816-739-4663

12-22 Denny Wabnitz 513-693-0235 ddwab5@yahoo.com

7-18 Nelson Anglero 646-483-2410 devil50596@gmail.com

??? VACANT


